
Holiday Schedule for 2022 
 

United Bank will observe the following federal holidays during 2022. On some 
occasions, our traditional offices are closed, but our Call Center and ITM tellers may 
be open and available to assist you. See the schedule below. 
 
 

HOLIDAY 2022 
Bank   

Offices 
ITMs & 

Call Center  InStore  Offices  
New Year’s Day Saturday, January 1 Closed Closed Closed 
MLK Day Monday, January 17 Closed Open Closed 
President’s Day        Monday, February 21  Closed Open Closed 
Easter Day Sunday, April 17 Closed Closed Closed 
Memorial Day Monday, May 30 Closed Open Closed 
Juneteenth National 
Independence Day Sunday, June 19 Closed Open Closed 

Juneteenth – 
Federal Observance* Monday, June 20  Closed Open Closed 

Independence Day Monday, July 4  Closed Open Closed 
Labor Day Monday, September 5  Closed Open Closed 
Columbus Day Monday, Oct 10 Closed Open Closed 
Veterans Day Friday, November 11 Closed Open Closed 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 Closed Closed Closed 

Christmas Eve Day Saturday, December 24 Closing 
 at 12pm 

Closing 
 at 2pm 

Closing 
 at 2pm 

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 Closed Closed Closed 
Christmas Day- 
Federal Observance* Monday, December 26 Closed Closed Closed 

 
 
*When a national holiday falls on a Sunday, the Federal Reserve Bank observes that holiday on 
the following Monday. 
 
 
 

 


